10/21/201

gid LastName

401 BARGST

415 HICKS

Totals:

Drawer

$182.25

$706.22

$888.47

Drawer Report WF

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($59.75) ($19.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($2,019.88) ($44.25)

($2,079.63) ($63.25)

#Paids/'Void

13

102

115

Handle Net Handle

$261.00 $242.00
$2,770.35 $2,726.10
$3,031.35 $2,968.10

$0.00

$0.00

189

209



