Drawer Report WF

10/21/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 BARGST	\$182.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$59.75)	(\$19.00)	13	\$261.00	\$242.00	\$0.00	20
415 HICKS	\$706.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,019.88)	(\$44.25)	102	\$2,770.35	\$2,726.10	\$0.00	189
Totals:	\$888.47			(\$2,079.63)	(\$63.25)	115	\$3,031.35	\$2,968.10		209